CM03(A)/CM03-2/CM03A1
REMOVE PHANTOM POWER
2016/01/25 Rev. 1.0                     Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
The CM03 family is designed to improve no-load
consumption IC controller.
The CM03(A)/CM03-2/CM03A1 provides excellent  RDS (ON)

REMOVE PHANTOM POWER
2016/01/25 Rev. 1.0                     Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Range Package
CM03AXIP* -55℃ to 150℃  8-Pin PDIP
CM03AXIS* -55℃ to 150℃  8-Pin SOP
CM03-2XIS* -55℃ to 150℃  8-Pin SOP
CM03XIP* -55℃ to 150℃  8-Pin PDIP
CM03XIS* -55℃ to 150℃  8-Pin SOP
CM03XCN* -65℃ to 150℃ TO-92A
CM03A1XIM -40℃ to +85℃  Sot-23
CM03A1XIM25 -40℃ to +85℃  Sot23-5
CM03A1XCN* -65℃ to 150℃ TO-92B
*Note: X : Suffix for Halogen Free and PB Free Product
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA=25℃, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER Symbol RATINGS Unit
Drain-Source Voltage VDSS 800 V